
Installation instruction
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unit：mm

Tips:

Before installing this product, please double-check that the

quantity of each of the following parts is accurate, and if

anything is missing, please contact your supplier immediately.

1176

3
6
1

1166

5
5

215

5
5

525

9
0

564

9
9

1166

1
0
0

1166

1
0
0

572

1
2
0

564

1
2
2

564

1
2
2

576

1
3
0

576

1
3
0

535

1
9
8

1001

2
2
2

1068

2
4
0

1166

2
4
0

1068

2
4
0

1200

2
5
0

1176

3
6
1

572

3
6
3

572

3
6
3

200

9
0

200

9
0

X2

X2 X2

X2

X2

X2

X2

X2

X4

X4

X4

3

1166

1
0
0



Tips:

Before installing this product, please double-check that the

quantity of each of the following parts is accurate, and if

anything is missing, please contact your supplier immediately.

Please prepare these tools in advance

M6X25mm

A x 62

Ø22x11

B x 8

25X9X10

C x 8 D x  85

M3.5X15mm 200x34x12

E x 4

Ø12X10mm

F x  62

Ø65

H x 2

Ø3.5X40mm

I x 8

Right

Left

L x 4

R x 4

Ø20*25

J x 6

15X15X9mm

M x  8

M6X60 20X200X1

O x 1N x 1

25X9X10

M5X38

P x 6

4

K x  16

M3.5X12mm
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M6X25mm

A x 28 
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25X9X10

C x 4

C

C

C

C
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Ø22x11

B x 4 

B-1 B-2

B-1

B-1

B-1

B-1
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200x34x12

Push the switch up and pull the rail out.

Separate the rail into two parts.

E-1

The two separated parts

E-2

E x 4
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E-1

K x 4

M3.5X12mm

E-1 E-1

K

K
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K

K

K

K

K
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E1 x 2



06
Ø22x11

B x 4 

B-1 B-2

B-1

25X9X10

C x 4

Back side

Front side
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Back side
Front side

M6X25mm

A x 12
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E-1

K

K

E-1

K

K

E-1

K x 4 

M3.5X12

K

K

K

K

Back side Front side
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M6X25mm

A x 10 
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M6X25mm

A x 4

D12X10

F x 6
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D12X10

F x 2

F

F
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D12X10

F x 2

F 

F 

M5X38

P x 2

P 

P 
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Ø12X10mm

F x 6

16

Insert into the card slot
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Ø12X10mm

F x 2

M5X38

P x 2

18

F

F

P 

P 

Insert into the card slot
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Ø65

H x 2
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Ø12X10mm

F x 2

M5X38

P x 2

F

F

P 
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Ø12X10mm

F x 2

F

F

1 1
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Ø12X10mm

F x 2

F

F
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Ø12X10mm

F x 6
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Ø12X10mm

F x 8
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M6X25mm

A x 8

27

A

A
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A  
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Ø12X10mm

F x 8

F 
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29

Insert into the card slot

X2

M3.5X40mm

I x 8

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

X2
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K x 8 

M3.5X12mm

K

K

X2

K

K

K

K

X2
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E-2  x  4 
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Align the guide
slots and insert
into the track.
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32

D x 6

M3.5X15

D

D

D

X2

D x 4

M3.5X15mm

33

D

X2

Right

R x  2

X2
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D x 6

M3.5X15mm

D

D

D

X2
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D x 4

M3.5X15mm

Left

L x 2

X2

D

X2

X2
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D x 8

M3.5X15

D

D

X2

X2
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D
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D x 6

M3.5X15

D x 4

M3.5X15mm
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Right

R x  2
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D
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X2D
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D x 6

M3.5X15mm
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D x 4

M3.5X15mm

Left

L x 2
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D x 8

M3.5X15mm
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B-2

D

Ⅰ Ⅱ

31

D x 8

M3.5X15mm

Requires TWO-person installation.

B-2 x 8
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Refer to the previous steps to install
all cabinet doors

32

Requires TWO-person installation.
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Ø20*25

L x 6 

L -1

L -2

L -1

L -2
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15X15X9mm

M x 12 

D x 12 

M3.5X15mm

Ⅰ Ⅱ Ⅲ 

Push the component
into the gap.
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1
1
0
C
M

Drill Ø8mm x 60mm deep
hole at appropriatelocation

Ⅰ Ⅱ

M8X50 20X200X1

D x 1

M3.5X15

O x 1N x 1

D

Hole Ø8mm Ⅲ 

N

N 

IV
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Space Adjustment

Max

Option 1 Option 2

 Equal

Option 3

Min

Max
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